CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

ISIN: CH0225173167

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/30 17:40:11

Price
70.40 CHF
Difference

€ 1481%(9.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0225173167

CMBN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,322 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

92.10 CHF (1,000)
96.80 CHF (1,000)
70.40 CHF

70.40 CHF

70.40 CHF
61.3171 CHF
70.40 CHF

234

16,473.60

1

234

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

425

Company report: CEMBRA MONEY &

BANK AG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=151871522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0225173167-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0225173167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0225173167&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a33eea9b4ff1d100b85716bb210e28144845d742443caf1512333d121ee0a648&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fba58918e77b2e937&time=1721352606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=428855b1983d980b0add439993c530c63bc999153a54471bbbaa14b8aed80123&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=570d3d3c1eabec59a&time=1721352606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28d8a65cd3c79dca319db3c91626dd698d02c51f82275ab077278ac94a4a442b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=473cdb949b1e0f3f1&time=1721352606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=564d24b074bb4e48568a93f621357a7140988f4e73880722cdd95bb973424d28&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a7f29738ef8341fc&time=1721352606&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e344fa7561f1feeefa2a549524ea34e48a16e5b0ad495f5964840fb3a128777&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10918005c74cf09f5&time=1721352606&tool=RSC

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:40

Price
70.40 CHF

Difference

11

o

14.81% (9.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0225173167

CMBN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,322 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 92.10 CHF (1,000)

Ask (Ask size) 96.80 CHF (1,000)

Open 70.40 CHF

High 70.40 CHF
Low 70.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 61.3171 CHF
VWAP 70.40 CHF
Volume (pcs) 234
Trading volume 16,473.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 234
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +14.81% -2.02% -32.37%
Perf (abs.) +9.08 -1.45 -33.70
Beta 0.34 0.45 0.64
Volatility - - 245.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Exchange [F] Date

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/

17
London Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28
FINRA other OTC 2023/10/
Issues 24
Berlin 2019/06/

Time Price
(mio.)
17:30 77.15 CHF 3.20
17:40 70.40 CHF 0.02
17:14 84.10 EUR 0.00

17:17 66.00 USD 0.26

15:58 84.30 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

)
)
)
65.86 CHF (4)
)
)
70.40 CHF (2024/04/30)
61.32 CHF (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

588
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90548274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91629336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343814951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13127

CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

28
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CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CEMBRA MONEY BANK AG

Bandliweg 20 - 8048 Zirich
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: media@cembra.ch

PDF Downloads

Company report: CEMBRA MONEY
BANK AG
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Company Profile

Cembra Money Bank AG engages in the provision of financial solutions and services. It
offers personal loans, auto leases and loans, credit cards, insurance, invoice financing, and

deposits. The company was founded in 1912 and is headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

Members of Management Board

Holger
Laubenthal

Alona Eiduka

Christian
Schmitt

Christian Stolz

Eric Anliker

Pascal Perritaz

Peter
Schnellmann

Sandra
Babylon

Volker Gloe

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Monica
Machler-Erne

Marc Berg
Sandra Hauser
Susanne KIoR-
Braekler

Thomas Buess

Franco Morra

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:media@cembra.ch
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0225173167-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0225173167
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